1a
1b
1c
1d

2a
2b
2c
2d

3a
3b
3c
3d

4a
4b
4c
4d

5a
5b
5c
5d

6a
6b
6¢c
6d

7a
7b
7c
7d

8a
8b
8c
8d

9a
9b
9c
9d

10a
10b
10c

Back, Pius
Gabriel, Noél
Tesch , Julian
Feyerabend, Jan

Back, Titus
Feuerer, Henry
Hiller, Simon
Lecour, Kai

Nahke, Noah
Schubert, Mattis
Waossner, Raphael
Koniev, Serhii

Schmidt, Franziska
Bohm, Anke
Cymann, Lea
Quittkat, Tamara

Minch, Santiago
Bischofberger, Kria
Tumler, Julia
Cymann, Sabrina

Koch, Marie
Kénig, Emily
Fuchs, Norbert
Héldrich, Eckhard

Astor, Gerd
Braun, Uwe
Ewig, Jens
Frey, Peter

Grol3kinsky, Andreas
Hurst, Andreas
Kowallik, Ringo
Laux, Dierk

Oberbach, Peter
Pulm, Friedhelm
Roéther, Daniel
Walter, Michael

Besheimer, Alexander
Isajkin, Waldemar
Kolbow, Sven

- Seite 1 -

BVBW Landesmeisterschaft
Halle 2025 - Gruppe 2

01. Februar 2024
MefRkirch

SV Echo Wiesental
SV Ettlingen
KKSV Buchholz

SV-Eggenstein 1958 e.V.

SV Echo Wiesental
BSV-Schefflenz
BSF Motzingen
KKS Stebbach

PSV Reutlingen e.V.
SV Ettlingen

KKSV Buchholz

1. BSC Karlsruhe

SV Mdogglingen

PSV Reutlingen e.V.
BSV-Schefflenz
DJK Au am Rhein

BSV-Schefflenz
BSV-Schefflenz
SV Mégglingen
BSV-Schefflenz

BSV-Schefflenz
BSV-Schefflenz
TSV Ohrnberg

BSV-Schefflenz

Bogenschitzen Baden-Baden

SV Echo Wiesental
SGI Deiningen
TSV Ohrnberg

BSV-Schefflenz
1. BSC Karlsruhe

Bogenschitzen Baden-Baden

SV Mégglingen

SV Ettlingen

BSC Heidelberg
SV Echo Wiesental
DJK Au am Rhein

Acherner Bogenclub
SV Echo Wiesental
TSV Ohrnberg

U12-m Recurve
U12-m Recurve
U12-m Recurve
U12-m Recurve

U12-m Recurve
U12-m Recurve
U15-m Jagdbogen
U15-m Jagdbogen

U15-m Jagdbogen
U15-m Jagdbogen
U15-m Jagdbogen
Herren Recurve

Damen Recurve
Damen Compound
Damen Recurve
Damen Compound

U18-m Recurve
U18-w Recurve
U18-w Recurve
U18-w Recurve

U18-w Recurve
U18-w Recurve
Herren U65 Recurve
Herren U65 Recurve

Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve

Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve

Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve

Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen



10d Krehbiel-Grather, Jens

11a Kronberg, Kai
11b Laniewski, Przemyslaw
11c Lecour, Rene
11d Moser, Robin

12a Reinelt, Markus
12b Fild, Katharina
12c Ritter, Florian

12d Grater, Denise

13a Theede, Nils

13b Vidackovic, Kristian
13c Wallner, Christian
13d Rudolph, Katrin

14a FuBy, Maira
14b

14c¢ Steiner, Nahla
14d Fischer, Dieter

15a Dittmann, Mia

15b Meyer, Albrecht

15¢ Back, Linus

15d Martinez Kiefer, Leonardo
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SV-Eggenstein 1958 e.V.

DJK Schwetzingen 1910 e.V
BSV-Schefflenz

KKS Stebbach

SV Ettlingen

BSC Markgraflerland
KKSV Buchholz

SV 1965 Hirschburg
SV Echo Wiesental

KKS Stebbach

TSV Ohrnberg

Acherner Bogenclub
Bogenschitzen Baden-Baden

BSC Markgraflerland

BSV-Schefflenz
BSFD Schallbach

SGl Pfullingen
BSF Motzingen

SV Echo Wiesental
SSV-Baiertal

Herren Blankbogen

Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen

Herren Blankbogen
Damen Langbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Damen Langbogen

Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Damen U50 Recurve

U15-w Recurve

U15-w Recurve
Herren U65 Kompositboge

U15-w Compound
Herren U65 Primitivboge
U15-m Recurve

U15-m Recurve



